
Jan 11, 2026, 4:23 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Sangeetha Sajeev Saji (FTHR) Chettayil, Koodalloor, 
Kidangoor, Koodalloor, 

686587, Meenaachil

  

2 10/01/2026 Albert Peter Peter Mathai (FTHR) Kollamtharappel, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

3 10/01/2026 Johnson P Shiji (MTHR) Perukunnell, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

4 10/01/2026 Jose K Biju Biju Joseph (FTHR) Kochupurackal, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 688658, 
Meenachil

  

5 10/01/2026 Sr. Soumya Teena (OTHR) Adoration Convent, 
Koodalloor, Kidangoor, 

Koodalloor, 686587, 
Meenachil

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

6 10/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P S  

KRISHNAPRASAD 
(OTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
686633, MEENACHIL

  

7 10/01/2026 PARVATHY 
KRISHNAN

Chandrika (MTHR) 14/377 
Vadakekochupurackal, 
Kapickad, Kallara P O, 

Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 
686611, Vaikom

  

8 10/01/2026 AMALAMOL M K KUNJUMON M U 
(FTHR)

MANGACHIRAYIL, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR P 
O, 686632, VAIKOM

  

9 10/01/2026 ARYAMOL P K SUJA  
KARUNAKARAN 

(MTHR)

PALEPARAMBIL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

10 10/01/2026 Binumol Varghese Varkey (FTHR) Achiravadakkekala, 
valachira, kaduthuruthy, 
kaduthuruthy, 686604, 

vaikom

  

11 10/01/2026 SREYA RAJESH RAJESH E R (FTHR) THOPPIL, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL

  

12 10/01/2026 Jim P George Saumya James (WIFE) Parakkalayil, 
Myladumpara, 

Muttuchira, Muttuchira, 
686613, Vaikom

  

13 10/01/2026 Jishnu Kumar T H Haridas T N (FTHR) Thekkeputhiyidathu, 
Vayala, Kadaplamattam, 

Vayala, 686587, 
Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

14 10/01/2026 KEERTHY AKHIL AKHIL VASAN 
(HSBN)

THADATHIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

15 10/01/2026 MIDHUN 
BAHULEYAN 

BAHULEYAN  (FTHR) 126,KULATHASSERIL, 
KALATHOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

KALATHOOR, 686633, 
MEENACHIL

  

16 10/01/2026 Arfana Syphudeen Syphudeen  M M  
(FTHR)

Mudoor, Poozhikol, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

Poozhikol, 686604, 
Vaikom

  

17 10/01/2026 KANNAN XAVIER KUTTIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

PUTHOOR, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

18 10/01/2026 Swapna John Jintomon Xavier 
(HSBN)

193 B Puthiyaparambil, 
Kadappoor, Kanakkary, 

Vattukulam P O, 
686587, Meenachil

  

19 10/01/2026 Prakash A P Regina (WIFE) 16-A , Ambalathara, 
Kailyarthottam, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

20 10/01/2026 BLESSY V JOHNSON REYCHAL (MTHR) 182, 
MUTHUKULATHIL, 

KEEZHOOR, 
MULAKULAM, 

KEEZHOOR, 686605, 
VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

21 10/01/2026 SHEENA MATHEW BIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) 93 VATTAPPARAYIL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

22 10/01/2026 DONA THOMAS OUSEPPACHAN  
MATHUNNI (HSBN)

Koickal house, 
Cherpunkal, Kidangoor, 

Cherpunkal, 686584, 
Meenachil

  

23 10/01/2026 SRADHA RAJESH RAJESH E R (FTHR) 11/329, THOPPIL, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL

  

24 10/01/2026 Akshay  Manikuttan Manikuttan (FTHR) PULINCHUVATTIL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

25 10/01/2026 YAMINI JAIMON JAIMON  SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

Vettimalayil, 
Kattampack, Njeezhoor, 

Kattampack, 686612, 
Vaikom

  

26 10/01/2026 MAYA VIJAYAN (HSBN) 010/316, 
PANTHANAZHIYIL, 

KALATHOOR, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

KALATHOOR, 686633, 
MEENACHIL

  

27 10/01/2026 MOLLY SABU  SABU THOMAS  
(HSBN)

MAKIL, MANJOOR P 
O, MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

28 10/01/2026 VINAYA JOSE LISI JOSEPH (MTHR) MUPPRAPALIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

29 10/01/2026 NEVIL JOE JOY JOY JOHN (FTHR) 04/41 Muttappallil, 
kozha, kuravilangad, 

Kozha, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

30 10/01/2026 VIJY TOMY TOMY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

CHURAKATTEL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR P O, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

31 10/01/2026 REYONA MANESH MANESH JOY (FTHR) NADUKKARA, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

32 10/01/2026 ANN MARIYA K 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (FTHR) KEETTUPARAMBIL, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

33 10/01/2026 Annmariya K B Manu (MTHR) Konuthottathil, 
Njeezhoor, Njeezhoor, 

Njeezhoor, 686612, 
Vaikom

  

34 10/01/2026 NYGIL JOHNS JOY  JOY JOHN (FTHR) 04/41 Muttappallil, 
Kozha, Kuravilangad, 

kozha, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

35 10/01/2026 ALAN TOMY TOMY JOSEPH (FTHR) CHURAKATTEL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR P O, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

36 10/01/2026 ABHIJITH 
JAYACHANDRAN

JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

JAYANILAYAM, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

37 10/01/2026 Gittey S Mathew Mathew Korah (FTHR) Edakkarayil, 
Muttuchira, Muttuchira, 

Muttuchira, 686613, 
Vaikom

  

38 10/01/2026 KRISHNAPRASAD G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
PAKALOMATTOM, 
686633, MEENACHIL

  

39 10/01/2026 PRINCY REJI REJI THOMAS (HSBN) 60/ 
MUKALEPARAMBIL, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

40 10/01/2026 Starcy Sabu Sabu (FTHR) Kuriykkalettu, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattam, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

41 10/01/2026 DANIE K PARACKAL KUNJACHAN P J 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

42 10/01/2026 KISHORKUMAR P S P N SOMAN (FTHR) POOVATHINKAL, K S 
PURAM, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

43 10/01/2026 ABHISHEK P M MANIKUTTAN (FTHR) PULINCHUVATTIL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

44 10/01/2026 DANIA KUNJACHAN 
PARACKAL 

KUNJACHAN P J 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

45 10/01/2026 JOSMINE  BONY 
BOSE

BONY BOSE (FTHR) paradise, mannar, 
kaduthurthy, poozhikol, 

686604, vaikom

  

46 10/01/2026 PRAKASH MATHEW Mathew (FTHR) Kottappurathu, 
Kaduthuruthy, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

Kaduthuruthy P O, 
686604, Vaikom

  

47 10/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN C J MANJU (MTHR) 78,CHUNDEKALAYIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

48 10/01/2026 Gigimol Jacob TOMY JOHN (HSBN) MANDAPATHIL, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR, 686603, 
VAIKOM

  

49 10/01/2026 AJAY TOM JOSEPH SOOSAMMA  JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

POORUTHUMKALAYIL, 
KURUMULLOOR P.O, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KURUMULLOOR, 

686632, MEENACHIL

  

50 10/01/2026 NANDANA BABU BABU P G  (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
POOZHIKOL, 

APPANCHIRA, 
POOZHIKOL, 686604, 

VAIKOM

  

51 10/01/2026 ABHIJITH K V VASUDEVAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

8/98 A GURUPRIYA, 
POOVAKKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

KARAMALA, 686662, 
MEENACHIL

  

52 10/01/2026 ANN MARIA 
MATHEW 

MATHEW N M  
(FTHR)

NEDIYANIKUZHIYIL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

53 10/01/2026 RICHARD 
SEBASTIAN  

K S SEBASTIAN  
(FTHR)

KANYAKONIL, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

54 10/01/2026 NIMY THOMAS SHIJO GEORGE 
(HSBN)

PANOOCHIRA, 
VAYALA, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
ELACKAD, 686587, 

MEENACHIL

  

55 10/01/2026 ANUMOL GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

195 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

56 10/01/2026 Sumesh T V Thankamma Vasudevan  
Thoppil House  (MTHR)

Thoppil House, victor 
George Road, 

Kanakkary, Pattithanam, 
686631, MEENACHIL

  

57 10/01/2026 KURIAN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) CHELACKAPPALLIL, 
KAPICADU, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
KALLARA, 686611, 

VAIKOM

  

58 10/01/2026 Sreekala SAJEEVKUMAR  K.S 
(HSBN)

386, Kanakkary, 
Kanakkary, Kanakkary, 

686632, Meenachil

  

59 10/01/2026 REMY JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) THAZHATHUVALLOOR, 
CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL P O, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

60 10/01/2026 SHINY V K DOMINIC THOMAS 
(HSBN)

Mylamthara, 
Pakalomattam, 
Kuravilangadu, 

Pakalomattom, 686633, 
Malayalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

61 10/01/2026 JUSTINE THOMAS THOMAS SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

09/ KULANGARA 
KAKKANIKKAL, 

MARANGATTUPILLY, 
KURICHITHANAM, 

MARANGATTUPILLY, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

62 10/01/2026 VINU MOHAN R V MOHAN (FTHR) THANNIYALILMALIYEKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUVELY, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

PUTHUVELY, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  

63 10/01/2026 ANJANA M Jayashree Nair (MTHR) 14/137-B, 
Chirackalparambil, 

Kapickad, Kallara P O, 
Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 

686611, Vaikom

  

64 10/01/2026 KIRAN CHAND BALA CHANDRAN P 
T (FTHR)

SHARANYA, 
MANJOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR, 686603, 

VAIKOM

  

65 10/01/2026 michayel sabu sabu joseph (FTHR) chanakuzhikarayil, 
kunnappilly, 

moorkatilpady, peruva, 
686610, vaikom

  

66 10/01/2026 Susamma K L Liminamol Lalichen 
(OTHR)

Kochukallil, 
Piousmount, 
Monippally, 

Piousmount, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

67 10/01/2026 ABHIJITH  PRAKASH PRAKASAN (FTHR) CHITHANTHIYEL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

68 10/01/2026 Rintomon Lalichan Susamma K L (MTHR) Kochukallil, 
Piousmount, 
Monippally, 

Piousmount, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

69 10/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
ANILKUMAR 

ANILKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

Palanilkumthadathil, 
Near St.Lukes Church, 

Kaduthuruthy, 
Poozhikol P O, 686604, 

Vaikom

  

70 10/01/2026 JISHA K KURIAN Liju Mathew (HSBN) Noorokkariyil, Memury, 
Manjoor, Memury P O, 

686611, Vaikom

  

71 10/01/2026 ANILKUMAR CHANDRASEKHARAN  
(FTHR)

ARACKAL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

72 10/01/2026 Maneesha Lakshmi  V M MOHANDAS  V S 
(FTHR)

Vadakkekavumpurathu, 
Kothanalloor, 
Kothanalloor, 

Kothanalloor, 686632, 
Vikom

  

73 10/01/2026 K K PENNAMMA Thomas (HSBN) Muttathil, 
Kummannoor, 

Kidangoor, 
Kummannoor, 686572, 

Meenachil

  

74 10/01/2026 ASHIK K JOY Joy K (FTHR) Kunnumpurath, 
Kummannoor, 

Kidangoor, 
Kummannoor, 686572, 

Meenachil

  

75 10/01/2026 Thankamma Vasudevan  PG Vasudevan  Thoppil 
House (HSBN)

Thoppil House, victor 
George Road, 

Kanakkary, Pattithanam, 
686631, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


